APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO TAP SEWER

Dier Beck Cons	X	NO.
ADDRESS //622 RPN	1	BLDG. PERMIT 646-83
CONTRACTOR BECK CONSTRU	JCTION	PERMIT FEE \$ 60.00
ADDRESS	TEL.	STREET BOND
		DATE PAID 6/28/83
		For office use only
LOC	ATION OF CONNECTION	
2 7		
	Sanitary_	
Lot No Subdivision _	Pineso His	Size of Tap
Size and Type of Sewer	C ALL	WORK MUST BE INSPECTED
Street to be opened-YesNo	Opening bond fee s	set by Engineer \$
Street opening agreement approva	l date	
I certify that the sewer will be l be connected. Date	Signature Koha	and no other drainage
DO NO	T WRITE BELOW THIS LIN	IE .
\$**		
	INSPECTION RECORD	
Date Inspected	Size and Type o	of Sewer
LocationD	epthTy	pe of Test
Inspected and Approved by:	J	
	Inspector	Date
Additional information		
	· ·	
Send copy to:		

SKETCH OF INSTALLATION -ON BACK

7

Hours 31, chronous 4/h Prip

20 Bordray DR

@ 30ES :79. Issued this .. permission is hereby granted to occupy such building in compliance wth such legal use and occupancy as authorized under the provisions of the ordinances of the City of Napoleon, Substantial qualifications of occupancy and should be so preserved. This is a valuable record for owner or lessee that construction is completed substantially Owner of Property SCOTT BECK Address 1143 WILLER Location of Occupancy 20 This is to certify that the Building or Land as herein described complies with all the building and health laws and ordinances and with the provisions of the Zoning Ordinance. This certificate is issued by the City Building Inspector, as provided by law, and is to certify (RSIDEANTIAL Bldg. Permit No. 646 day of MRN 1984 CONSTRUCTION Address 11-632 RDM RTS BORDEAUX Occupancy SINGLE CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CITY OF NAPOLEON ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT DIVISION OF INSPECTION in conformity with the approved Signed City Building Inspect

TAPPING PERMIT

Office Of Water Works Napoleon, Ohio

No. 4/27	_Date 6/2 3/8
Received of Seek	netrulo
three himse	Dollars
Charge for tapping permit to support Addition	ply water services to Lot No.
Street No. 20 Borden	and the same of th
Tap Size inch	Cost
Plumber	
	Clerk-Treasurer
Date completed 7-4-43 few Bill Schnitter,	byt 72/83

Name Beck Bldr	Size of Ta	p /"	Date	8-83	
Street 20 Bordeaux		1			0
Old No	* S. L. 182	ser de la			0
New No. 8322					1 7
					den den grape en maldelle (general) en de fille general
4					
	St.			St.	
			Cap	r1	
				4	
			ufigati		
Size and kind of main ("A.C	+11.1			2	0
Location of main /3' West of Was				140	
Distance from hydrant	66'			Y	
Distance to curb stop from corp	.21/2'			1 14 1 69	0
			st.	TO 26	
			pro		_
			8	1-0- B	<u></u>
			8 8	1 -25,	
				-	
					.*
				*	
		 >			
	St.			St.	
		Dug	ursne		
	water States (Parket)				musementens sis missemberemensy ne

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO TAP SEWER NO. BLDG. PERMIT CONTRACTOR PERMIT FEE \$ ADDRESS STREET BOND _____TEL. DATE PAID For office use only LOCATION OF CONNECTION Street and No. 20 Bordeaux Sanitary Storm Lot No. 7 Subdivision Review Size of Tap 4 Size and Type of Sewer 4" PV ALL WORK MUST BE INSPECTED Street to be opened-Yes____ No___ Opening bond fee set by Engineer \$ Street opening agreement approval date I certify that the sewer will be used only as indicated and no other drainage will be connected. Date_____Signature Owner-Builder-Agent DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE INSPECTION RECORD Size and Type of Sewer Date Inspected Location 4/H Depth Type of Test Inspected and Approved by: Inspector Additional information Send copy to:

SKETCH OF INSTALLATION -ON BACK

4/ft from center of hydrand

5